
• For use with NH  Fuse Switch-disconnectors and NH Fuse Bases

• Available in sizes 00 to Size 4

• Nickel plated copper

NH Neutral Links

Rated Cur-
rent

Part Number Size Weight Packaging

160

250

400

630

1000

SL00

SL1

SL2

SL3

SL4

0.090 kg

0.170 kg

0.230 kg

0.290 kg

0.351 kg

00

1

2

3

4

3

pcs per

carton

APart Number B C D

SL00

SL1

SL2

SL3

SL4

78.5

135

150

150

150

16

20

25

32

40

35

40

48

60

60

45

50

58

70

70

Dimensions of the disconnecting knifes

FUSE LINKS SELECTION TABLE1

DIMENSIONAL DATA (Millimetres)2

A

B

C

6D

Dimensions in millimetres

34

NH Low Voltage Industrial Fuselink Accessories

For more information visit our website at www.bussmann.com 


